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W ome n /  3 /  Jr  C
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Joce lyn Payne304
TEGA

9.475 9.550 9.3759.275 37.675
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Er in Benitez305
TEGA

9.425 9.425 9.1508.925 36.925
8 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Cooper Jo lly356
RSA

9.525 9.250 9.3008.375 36.450
4 4 4 2 3 

3 

Kynlee  Phillips357
RSA

9.800 8.950 9.1508.500 36.400
1 5 3 4T 4 

4 

Jayde  M ille r358
RSA

9.675 9.275 9.2507.800 36.000
2 3 6 3 5 

5 

Pres lee  Hardy372
New Heights

9.150 8.575 9.1507.900 34.775
10 6 5 4T 6 

6 

Kae la  Dw yer380
Inf inity

9.550 7.600 9.0007.525 33.675
3 13 7 7 7 

7 

Brylee  A costa312
Concho Va lley

9.450 7.750 8.9507.250 33.400
6T 12 8 8 8 

8 

M icha l M ock321
Concho Va lley

9.450 7.900 8.1506.275 31.775
6T 9 12 11 9 

9 

S ca r le t Rodr iguez311
American Dream

8.900 7.850 8.2006.600 31.550
12 10 10T 9T 10 

10 

Cam pbe ll W ilson392
RSA

9.075 8.450 7.1006.900 31.525
11 8 9 14 11 

11 

Brynley Las ite r318
Concho Va lley

8.000 7.800 8.2006.050 30.050
15 11 14 9T 12 

12 

Reagan T rulove326
Concho Va lley

9.275 6.050 7.4005.750 28.475
9 15 16 13 13 

13 

Kennedy Pool355
RSA

8.150 5.650 7.9506.600 28.350
14 16 10T 12 14 

14 

Harper Gibson359
RSA

8.500 7.050 6.6006.000 28.150
13 14 15 15 15 

15 

Pa ige  Brackeen360
RSA

7.100 8.550 6.3506.100 28.100
16 7 13 16 16 

16 
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